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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 27 Women's Bantam (54kg) TECHASUEP NILAWAN THA

VILLEGAS AIRA PHI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS MAZLAN BIN AMZAH JPN

KOR

INA

UAE

SRI

RIICH IGARASHI

HYEOK LEE

ROYKE WANEY

MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI

NELKA SHIROMALA

28:29

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 28 Women's Bantam (54kg) RATU SILPA LAU INA

DO NHA UYEN VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SGP ABDUL MOHAMED HANIFA MGL

CHN

TPE

PHI

THA

TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND

JINGJING ZHANG

YU LING CHANG

MAXIMO ABALOS

WERAPORN BEHKEE

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 29 Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) MUHAMAD FUAD MOHD REDZUAN MAS

PAALAM CARLO PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI NELKA SHIROMALA THA

UAE

JPN

KOR

INA

WERAPORN BEHKEE

MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI

RIICH IGARASHI

HYEOK LEE

ROYKE WANEY

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 30 Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) LANGU KORNELIS KWANGU INA

SAO RANGSEY CAM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE YU LING CHANG UAE

CHN

PHI

MAS

MGL

MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI

JINGJING ZHANG

MAXIMO ABALOS

MAZLAN BIN AMZAH

TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 31 Men's Bantam (56kg) BAUTISTA IAN CLARK PHI

BUTDEE CHATCHAI-DECHA THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI JPN

KOR

SRI

INA

CHN

RIICH IGARASHI

HYEOK LEE

NELKA SHIROMALA

ROYKE WANEY

JINGJING ZHANG

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 32 Men's Bantam (56kg) NGUYEN VAN DUONG VIE

LATT NAING MYA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI MAXIMO ABALOS CHN

SGP

JPN

THA

MGL

JINGJING ZHANG

ABDUL MOHAMED HANIFA

RIICH IGARASHI

WERAPORN BEHKEE

TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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