

30th SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES 2019





Session 5

FRI 6 DEC 2019 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion		
1	27	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED	TECHASUEP NILAWAN		THA	RED	WP	3:2			
			BLUE	VILLEGAS AIRA		PHI						
		Referee:	MAS	MAZLAN BIN AMZAH	Judge 1:	JPN	RIICH IGARASHI			28:29		
					Judge 2:		HYEOK LEE			29:28		
					Judge 3:	INA	ROYKE WANEY			30:27		
					Judge 4:		MOHAMMAD ALKH			28:29		
					Judge 5:	SRI	NELKA SHIROMALA	4		29:28		
2	28	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED	RATU SILPA LAU		INA						
_			BLUE	DO NHA UYEN		VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0			
		Referee:	_	ABDUL MOHAMED HANIFA	Judge 1:		TSOGTGEREL TSE			27:30		
		nelelee.	SGF	ABDOL MONAMED HANIFA	Judge 1:		JINGJING ZHANG	NEINNHAIND		27:30		
					Judge 3:		YU LING CHANG			28:29		
					Judge 4:		MAXIMO ABALOS			27:30		
					Judge 5:		WERAPORN BEHK	EE		27:30		
3	29	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED	MUHAMAD FUAD MOHD REDZUAN		MAS						
			BLUE	PAALAM CARLO		PHI	BLUE	WP	5:0			
		Referee:	SRI	NELKA SHIROMALA	Judge 1:	THA	WERAPORN BEHK	EE		27:30		
					Judge 2:	UAE	MOHAMMAD ALKH	OORI		27:30		
					Judge 3:		RIICH IGARASHI			26:30		
					Judge 4:		HYEOK LEE			27:30		
					Judge 5:	INA	ROYKE WANEY			27:30		
4	30	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED	LANGU KORNELIS KWANGU		INA	RED	WP	5:0			
		3 · , (· · · 3,	BLUE	SAO RANGSEY		CAM						
		Referee:	TPE	YU LING CHANG	Judge 1:	UAE	MOHAMMAD ALKH	OORI		30:27		
					Judge 2:		JINGJING ZHANG			30:27		
					Judge 3:	PHI	MAXIMO ABALOS			30:27		
					Judge 4:		MAZLAN BIN AMZA			30:27		
					Judge 5:	MGL	TSOGTGEREL TSE	RENKHAND		30:27		
	01	Mania Dantom (EGIra)	DED	BAUTISTA IAN CLARK		PHI						
5	31	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED				DITIE	WD	E.O			
			BLUE	BUTDEE CHATCHAI-DECHA		THA	BLUE	WP	5:0			
		Referee:	UAE	MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI	Judge 1:		RIICH IGARASHI			27:30		
					Judge 2:		HYEOK LEE			27:30		
					Judge 3:		NELKA SHIROMALA	4		27:30		
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		ROYKE WANEY JINGJING ZHANG			28:29 27:30		
					Juuge 5.	OTHIN	UNIQUING ZHANG			≥1.00		
6	32	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED	NGUYEN VAN DUONG		VIE	RED	WP	5:0			
		, 3,	BLUE	LATT NAING		MYA						
		Referee:	PHI	MAXIMO ABALOS	Judge 1:	CHN	JINGJING ZHANG			30:27		
					Judge 2:		ABDUL MOHAMED	HANIFA		29:28		
					Judge 3:	JPN	RIICH IGARASHI			30:27		
					Judge 4:		WERAPORN BEHK			30:27		
					Judge 5:	MGL	TSOGTGEREL TSE	RENKHAND		29:28		

	٦
LEGENI	J

WP Win on points

Page 1 / 1 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 1.0